Flight Light Inc., 2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, CA, 95822, USA
Product specifications may be subject to change without prior notice. Verify current specifications when ordering. © Flight Light Inc. | 11/21/2023
PERIMETER LIGHTS
+1.800.806.3548 USA
+1.916.394.2800 Worldwide

4 G2NC Layout: Customer must supply water resistant cable. Cable connections are made inside the fixture.
5 The fixture will not be mounted to a base can. Please note, the FAA recommends base cans for heliport installations.
Ordering Codes
Flight Light Inc., 2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, CA, 95822, USA
Product specifications may be subject to change without prior notice. Verify current specifications when ordering. © Flight Light Inc. | 11/21/2023
PERIMETER LIGHTS
+1.800.806.3548 USA
+1.916.394.2800 Worldwide
+1.916.394.2809 Fax
Ref. Description Part #
1 Top Casting Aluminum HL-692L-TOP
2
AC Light Module HL-690/2L-XAC*
DC Light Module HL-690/2L-XDC*
DCD Light Module HL-690/2L-XDCD*
AC+IR Light Module HL-690/2L-XIRAC*
DC+IR Light Module HL-690/2L-XIRDC*
DCD+IR Light Module (infrared does not dim) HL-690/2L-XIRDCD*
3 O-Ring HL-690/2L-ORING
4 Bottom Casting HL-690/2L-BOTTOM
5 2-Pin Male Connector TRC-10518-114D02
6 3-Pin Male Connector (DCD Dimming only) 80-013031
7 2-Conductor Female Connector TRC-10519-07-021
8 3-Conductor Female Connector (DCD Dimming only) 80-012022